Releases - September 28, 2015

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

172582
220690
240262
192874
278983
232449
131001
279186
276512
275307
239626
269189
273442
208091
271034

Kimmel
Stamper
Lisby
Johnson
Whitlock
Jones
Wyatt
Canler
Gibson
Fugate
Neal
Willis
Flowers
Phillips
Vest

Michael
Christy
William
Johnny
Bobby
Jeffery
Shawn
Roger
Mark
Jarrod
Desean
Lynell
Miyoshi
George
Patricia

D

Ann
Scott
Wayne
A

D

Lee

W

Edward

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Clark County Jail

Western KY Corr. Complex
Shelby County Jail

Whitley County Det. Cntr
Todd County Jail

Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Logan County Jail

Scott County Jail

Bell County Forestry Camp
Webster County Jail

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Casey County Det. Cntr
Clay County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



